System pro M compact®
Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 U and S 200 UP
Data Sheet
The S 200 U and S 200 UP ranges are
miniature circuit breakers conforming to
UL, CSA and IEC standards. They are
a valuable addition to the well known
system System pro M compact® range

4, 5 0.8
≥ 6 0.75
8 - 2CDC002168D0202
Ordering data characteristic K
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In
A
Type Order code bbn/EAN Packing unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
1 0.2 S201U-K0.2 2CDS271417R0087 4016779619226 10 0.140
0.3 S201U-K0.3 2CDS271417R0117 4016779619233 10 0.140
0.5 S201U-K0.5 2CDS271417R0157 4016779619240 10 0.140
0.75 S201U-K0.75 2CDS271417R0187 4016779619257 10 0.140
1 S201U-K1 2CDS271417R0217 4016779619264 10 0.140
1.6 S201U-K1.6 2CDS271417R0257 4016779619271 10 0.140
2 S201U-K2 2CDS271417R0277 4016779619288 10 0.140
3 S201U-K3 2CDS271417R0317 4016779619295 10 0.140
4 S201U-K4 2CDS271417R0337 4016779619301 10 0.140
5 S201U-K5 2CDS271417R0357 4016779619318 10 0.140
6 S201U-K6 2CDS271417R0377 4016779619325 10 0.140
8 S201U-K8 2CDS271417R0407 4016779619332 10 0.140
10 S201U-K10 2CDS271417R0427 4016779619349 10 0.140
13 S201U-K13 2CDS271417R0447 4016779619356 10 0.140
15 S201U-K15 2CDS271417R0457 4016779619363 10 0.140
16 S201U-K16 2CDS271417R0467 4016779619370 10 0.140
20 S201U-K20 2CDS271417R0487 4016779619387 10 0.140
25 S201U-K25 2CDS271417R0517 4016779619394 10 0.140
30 S201U-K30 2CDS271417R0527 4016779619400 10 0.140
32 S201U-K32 2CDS271417R0537 4016779619417 10 0.140
40 S201U-K40 2CDS271417R0557 4016779619424 10 0.140
50 S201U-K50 2CDS271417R0577 4016779619431 10 0.140
60 S201U-K60 2CDS271417R0587 4016779619448 10 0.140
63 S201U-K63 2CDS271417R0607 4016779619455 10 0.140
2 0.2 S202U-K0.2 2CDS272417R0087 4016779619462 5 0.280
0.3 S202U-K0.3 2CDS272417R0117 4016779619479 5 0.280
0.5 S202U-K0.5 2CDS272417R0157 4016779619486 5 0.280
0.75 S202U-K0.75 2CDS272417R0187 4016779619493 5 0.280
1 S202U-K1 2CDS272417R0217 4016779619509 5 0.280
1.6 S202U-K1.6 2CDS272417R0257 4016779619516 5 0.280
2 S202U-K2 2CDS272417R0277 4016779619523 5 0.280
3 S202U-K3 2CDS272417R0317 4016779619530 5 0.280
4 S202U-K4 2CDS272417R0337 4016779619547 5 0.280
5 S202U-K5 2CDS272417R0357 4016779619554 5 0.280
6 S202U-K6 2CDS272417R0377 4016779619561 5 0.280
8 S202U-K8 2CDS272417R0407 4016779619578 5 0.280
10 S202U-K10 2CDS272417R0427 4016779619585 5 0.280
13 S202U-K13 2CDS272417R0447 4016779619592 5 0.280
15 S202U-K15 2CDS272417R0457 4016779619608 5 0.280
16 S202U-K16 2CDS272417R0467 4016779619615 5 0.280
20 S202U-K20 2CDS272417R0487 4016779619622 5 0.280
25 S202U-K25 2CDS272417R0517 4016779619639 5 0.280
30 S202U-K30 2CDS272417R0527 4016779619646 5 0.280
32 S202U-K32 2CDS272417R0537 4016779619653 5 0.280
40 S202U-K40 2CDS272417R0557 4016779619660 5 0.280
50 S202U-K50 2CDS272417R0577 4016779619677 5 0.280
60 S202U-K60 2CDS272417R0587 4016779619684 5 0.280
63 S202U-K63 2CDS272417R0607 4016779619691 5 0.280
Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 U
2C
D
C